Luftgewehr Auflage Bezirksliga Nordwest/Mitte

2. Durchgang

SchV Revensdorf

Landau
Maash
Koster
Habecost

Fischer

3. Durchgang

Elmshorner SchG

Rudek
Spieck
Otto
Petersen

Moller

6. Durchgang

Tolker SpSch
Jensen
Koitzsch
Hansen
Petersen

Nielsen

Klaus-Peter
Hans-Jirgen
Hans-Peter
Carl

Hartmut

Rainer
Angela
Hans-Peter
Doris

Agnes

Johannes
Gunter
Dieter
Harald

Sabine

10
297
292
293
201
294

293
293
292
287
277

10
296
293
296
201
287

284
269
276
273
289

295
292
295
201
285

281
276
270
279
267

TSV Elpersbittel-Eesch

Staatz
Staatz
Rohde
Schnier

Schnier

Tolker SpSch
Koitzsch
Reetz

Jensen
Hansen

Petersen

Wilhelm
Monika
Klaus
Ingeburg
Knut

Gunter
Gerd
Johannes
Dieter
Harald

TSV Elpersbittel-Eesch

Schnier
Staatz
Tietz
Rohde
Zick

Knut

Wilhelm
Hans-Joachim
Klaus

Lothar
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7. Durchgang

SchV Revensdorf
Landau
Fischer
Koster
Maash

Habecost

Klaus-Peter
Hartmut

Hans-Peter

Hans-Jirgen

Carl

TSV Elpersbittel-Eesch

Schnier
Rohde
Staatz
Schnier

Staatz

8. Durchgang

Elmshorner SchG
Rudek

Spieck

Otto

Petersen

Moller

Knut
Klaus
Wilhelm
Ingeburg

Monika

Rainer
Angela
Hans-Peter
Doris

Agnes

298
299
286
201
297

288
284
293
277
285

295
296
292
201
272

297
297
290
288
293

296
295
290
286
281

293
297
285
283
299

Tolker SpSch
Jensen
Hansen
Koitzsch
Petersen

Nielsen

Elmshorner SchG
Rudek

Spieck

Otto

Petersen

Moller

SchV Revensdorf
Fischer

Landau

Habecost

Koster

Sick

Johannes
Dieter
Gunter
Harald

Sabine

Rainer
Angela
Hans-Peter
Doris
Bernd

Hartmut
Klaus-Peter
Carl
Hans-Peter
Astrid



Tabelle Spiele GV Punkte

1. SchV Revensdorf 3 22 .8 4 :2
2. Tolker SpSch 3 20 : 10 4 :2
3. Elmshorner SchG 3 14 : 16 4 :2
4. TSV Elpersbittel-Eesch 3 4 : 26 0:6



